10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Manager

District Manager

Driver

Driver

Driver Dispatcher
Driver

Dispatcher Driver

Maintenance

Manager

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Other Positions Held Special District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Department

Health Transport

Administration

Health Transport

Health Transport

Health Transport

Health Transport

Health Transport

Maintenance

Emergence Medical Service

Health Transport

Health Transport

Health Transport

Health Transport

Health Transport

Health Transport

Health Transport

Health Transport

Health Transport

Total Wages

$44,374

$38,858

$27,255

$18,689

$17,868

$11,540

$10,392

$9,710

$6,940

$6,741

$6,616

$5,425

$4,875

$3,768

$2,833

$2,813

$2,533

$759



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Driver

Paramedic

Board Chair

Director

Secretary

Treasurer

Vice Chair

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Southern Cascades Community
Services District

Health Transport

Emergence Medical Service

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$313

$224

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



