	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager		Southern Cascades Community Services District	Health Transport	\$44,374
2.	District Manager		Southern Cascades Community Services District	Administration	\$38,858
3.	Driver		Southern Cascades Community Services District	Health Transport	\$27,255
4.	Driver		Southern Cascades Community Services District	Health Transport	\$18,689
5.	Driver	Dispatcher	Southern Cascades Community Services District	Health Transport	\$17,868
6.	Driver		Southern Cascades Community Services District	Health Transport	\$11,540
7.	Dispatcher	Driver	Southern Cascades Community Services District	Health Transport	\$10,392
8.	Maintenance		Southern Cascades Community Services District	Maintenance	\$9,710
9.	Manager		Southern Cascades Community Services District	Emergence Medical Service	\$6,940
10.	Driver		Southern Cascades Community Services District	Health Transport	\$6,741
11.	Driver		Southern Cascades Community Services District	Health Transport	\$6,616
12.	Driver		Southern Cascades Community Services District	Health Transport	\$5,425
13.	Driver		Southern Cascades Community Services District	Health Transport	\$4,875
14.	Driver		Southern Cascades Community Services District	Health Transport	\$3,768
15.	Driver		Southern Cascades Community Services District	Health Transport	\$2,833
16.	Driver		Southern Cascades Community Services District	Health Transport	\$2,813
17.	Driver		Southern Cascades Community Services District	Health Transport	\$2,533
18.	Driver		Southern Cascades Community Services District	Health Transport	\$759

19.	Driver	Southern Cascades Community Services District	Health Transport	\$313
20.	Paramedic	Southern Cascades Community Services District	Emergence Medical Service	\$224
21.	Board Chair	Southern Cascades Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
22.	Director	Southern Cascades Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
23.	Secretary	Southern Cascades Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
24.	Treasurer	Southern Cascades Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
25.	Vice Chair	Southern Cascades Community Services District	Board Member	\$0